Startjahr
1847
1885
1915
1934
1939
1943
1944
1950
1965
1980
1985
1994

Endjahr Ort
1847Englisberg (Einwohnergemeinde
1885Englisberg (Einwohnergemeinde
1915Englisberg (Einwohnergemeinde
1934Englisberg (Einwohnergemeinde
1939Englisberg (Einwohnergemeinde
1943Englisberg (Einwohnergemeinde
1944Englisberg (Einwohnergemeinde
1950Englisberg (Einwohnergemeinde
1965Englisberg (Einwohnergemeinde
1980Englisberg (Einwohnergemeinde
1985Englisberg (Einwohnergemeinde
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
;
1994Englisberg (Einwohnergemeinde)

Wert Thema
111Ackerland
138Ackerland
139Ackerland

76.43Ackerland
83.69Ackerland
110Ackerland
115.96Ackerland
94.56Ackerland
99Ackerland
92.07Ackerland
96.17Ackerland
100.59Ackerland

offenes
offenes
offenes
offenes
offenes
offenes
offenes
offenes
offenes
offenes
offenes
offenes

: Flache insgesamt
: Flache insgesamt
: Flache insgesamt
: Flache insgesamt
: Flache insgesamt
: Flache insgesamt
: Flache insgesamt
: Flache insgesamt
: Flache insgesamt
: Flache insgesamt
: Flache insgesamt
: Flache insgesamt

AN TN TN TN N N N N N N S N
— e S . . S S S~ ~—

(F
(F
(F
(F
(F
(F
(F
(F
(F
(F
(F
(F


http://www.tcpdf.org

