Startjahr Endjahr Ort Wei		Wert Thema
•	,	11011
1847	1847Englisberg (Einwohnergemeinde)	111Ackerland (offenes): Fläche insgesamt (h
1885	1885Englisberg (Einwohnergemeinde)	138Ackerland (offenes): Fläche insgesamt (h
1915	1915Englisberg (Einwohnergemeinde)	139Ackerland (offenes): Fläche insgesamt (h
1934	1934Englisberg (Einwohnergemeinde)	76.43Ackerland (offenes): Fläche insgesamt (h
1939	1939Englisberg (Einwohnergemeinde)	83.69Ackerland (offenes): Fläche insgesamt (h
1943	1943Englisberg (Einwohnergemeinde)	110Ackerland (offenes): Fläche insgesamt (h
1944	1944Englisberg (Einwohnergemeinde)	115.96Ackerland (offenes): Fläche insgesamt (h
1950	1950Englisberg (Einwohnergemeinde)	94.56Ackerland (offenes): Fläche insgesamt (h
1965	1965Englisberg (Einwohnergemeinde)	99Ackerland (offenes): Fläche insgesamt (h
1980	1980Englisberg (Einwohnergemeinde)	92.07Ackerland (offenes): Fläche insgesamt (h
1985	1985Englisberg (Einwohnergemeinde)	96.17Ackerland (offenes): Fläche insgesamt (h
1994	1994Englisberg (Einwohnergemeinde)	100.59Ackerland (offenes): Fläche insgesamt (h